*ATUALIZADO EM 30/04/2022

COPA ARAMACAN “FERIAS” 2022

CLASSIFICACAO
Série Pos. VT EM DE
A 1 MUDLOG 26 10 8 2 0 36 8 28
2  FADIGITAL 21 10 6 3 1 37 10 27
3  BELAVIATRANSPORTES 13 10 4 1 5 27 30 -3
4 FACULDADE EBRAMEC 12 10 3 3 4 40 23 17
5 STAMPARIA SPORTS 9 10 3 0 7 14 59 -45
6 RV4 INVESTIMENTOS 4 10 1 1 8 7 31 -24
DEFESA MENOS VAZADA
Sr Pos Equipe Jogos Gols Media
iy 1 FA DIGITAL 12 13 1,08
2 MUDLOG 12 14 1,17
ARTILHARIA
Matricula Nome Equipe Gols

Sr Pos
| 1°
90
30
30

01436600
01639600

VINICIUS SILVA OLIVEIRA
DANILO FONSECA MARIN

01427101 LEANDRO AUGUSTO VILANOVA FACULDADE EBRAMEC 19
00160201 WESLEY DORNAS DE ANDRADE

FA DIGITAL 18
FACULDADE EBRAMEC 14
BELAVIA TRANSPORTES 14



